
1843 SGJ

1844 SGJ

1856 MVL

1858 MVL

1860 SGJ

1866 SGJ

1890 MVL

1896 SGJ

1901 SWE

1914 SWE

1915 SGJ

1927 SWE

1928 MVL SKINNER, H ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BURDETT, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

REYES JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

LOVETT, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

CLAIBORNE ALLEN, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

KENNEDY, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

SOLIZ, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

BOYKINS, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

KHDRYAN, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BRADLEY, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

GHOLSTON, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 8, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SMITH, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



1929 SWE

1930 MVL

1931 SWE

1932 SGJ

1933 SGJ

1934 MVL

1935 SGJ

1936 MVL

1846 SGJ

1855 SWE

1867 MVL

1847 SWE

1942 SWE

1943 SGJ MURCHISON, V LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

TARA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

COMBS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

TARA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

JOVE, N LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

TARA 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

***TOM***

MATHIS, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

PHELPS, H GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, S DOROTHY 

BUTLER LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

BRYANT, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JONES, Q ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

SPENCER, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

***TOM***

CAROPRESO, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

FLORES, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

POTTURI, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

ARCAYA, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 8, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MOORE, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting



1862 SWE

1870 SGJ

1902 MVL

1910 MVL

1941 SWE

1945 SGJ

1946 SWE

1939 MVL

1841 MVL

1872 SGJ

1875 SGJ

1887 SWE WALLANCE, D PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

LACY, D PRO SE TOM 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

Closed: 7/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

WILSON, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

DUDLEY-CAIN, S LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

DAVIS, L PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

SMITH JR, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

JONES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

WEBSTER, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

TURNER, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

RODRIGUEZ, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

LOVE, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 8, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, OLEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



1849 SWE

1947 MVL

1948 SWE

1949 MVL

1950 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:44
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REDDICK, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

SPEARS, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

RELISH, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

WILLIAMS, S RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 8, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LEWIS, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)


