	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1843 SGJ	SMITH, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1844 SGJ	GHOLSTON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1856 MVL	BRADLEY, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1858 MVL	KHDRYAN, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1860 SGJ	JOHNSON, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1866 SGJ	Boykins, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1890 MVL	SOLIZ, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1896 SGJ	CLAIBORNE ALLEN, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		341 Me	eting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1901 SWE	KENNEDY, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
1914 SWE	LOVETT, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1915 SGJ	REYES JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1927 SWE	BURDETT, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1928 MVL	SKINNER, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1929	SWE	MOORE, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1930	MVL	ARCAYA, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1931	SWE	POTTURI, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1932	SGJ	FLORES, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting ****TOM***	
1933	SGJ	CAROPRESO, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1934	MVL	SPENCER, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1935	SGJ	JONES, Q	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1936	MVL	BRYANT, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1846	SGJ	JOHNSON, S	DOROTHY BUTLER LAW FIRM	TARA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1855	SWE	PHELPS, H	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting ****TOM***	
1867	M∨L	MATHIS, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	TOM 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1847	SWE	JOVE, N	LAWRENCE HERRERA	TARA 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
1942	SWE	COMBS, C	LAWRENCE HERRERA	TARA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1943	SGJ	MURCHISON, V	LAWRENCE HERRERA	TARA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	

		Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty No	otes Comments	
1862	SWE	CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, C	DLEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1870	SGJ	LOVE, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1902	M∨L	RODRIGUEZ, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1910	MVL	TURNER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1941	SWE	WEBSTER, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1945	SGJ	JONES, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1946	SWE	SMITH JR, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1939	MVL	DUDLEY-CAIN, S	LOBUE LAW PLLC		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1841	MVL	DAVIS, L Closed: 7/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1872	SGJ	WILSON, C	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1875	SGJ	LACY, D	PRO SE	TOM 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
1887	SWE	WALLANCE, D Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1849	SWE	LEWIS, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC		3	341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1947	MVL	WILLIAMS, S	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1948	SWE	RELISH, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1949	M∨L	SPEARS, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1950	SWE	REDDICK, M	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:44 Printed: Monday, July 29, 2024 at 9:27 am